

# TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI

MANIFESTAZIONE: SULLE STRADE DI NIVOLA 2021

TAPPA: UNICA

data: 24 Ottobre 2021

da: Mantova

a: Mantova

SET.	CO	PC IN	PC OUT	CT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO 1° CONC.	crono		
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.				
1	1				<b>MANTOVA (V.le Te)</b>	0,000	0,000	<b>0,000</b>									
		1			Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 1	9,160	9,160	<b>9,160</b>	ingr.libero								
		2	1		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 2	0,090	9,250	<b>9,250</b>	00' 14"				23,14				
		3	2		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 3	0,590	9,840	<b>9,840</b>	01' 10"				30,34				
		4	3		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 4	0,080	9,920	<b>9,920</b>	00' 12"				24,00				
		5	4		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 5	0,090	10,010	<b>10,010</b>	00' 13"				24,92				
		6	5		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 6	0,840	10,850	<b>10,850</b>	01' 40"				30,24				
		7	6		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 7	0,070	10,920	<b>10,920</b>	00' 12"				21,00				
		8	7		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 8	2,600	13,520	<b>13,520</b>	06' 00"				26,00				
		9	8		Borgo Virgilio (Via San Cataldo) 9	0,080	13,600	<b>13,600</b>	00' 12"				24,00				
		10	9		Borgo Virgilio (V. Argine Boccadiganda) 1	1,550	15,150	<b>15,150</b>	03' 10"				29,37				
		11	10		Borgo Virgilio (V. Argine Boccadiganda) 2	0,070	15,220	<b>15,220</b>	00' 12"				21,00				
	12	11		Borgo Virgilio (V. Argine Boccadiganda) 3	1,600	16,820	<b>16,820</b>	04' 00"				24,00					
		12		Borgo Virgilio (V. Argine Boccadiganda) 4	0,080	16,900	<b>16,900</b>	00' 12"				24,00					
2					<b>SUZZARA (Piazza Garibaldi)</b>	10,540	27,440	<b>27,440</b>		1h 30'	1h 30'		18,29		<b>12,00</b>		
2	13				Suzzara (Str. Pasine) 1	3,170	3,170	<b>30,610</b>	ingr.libero								
		14	13		Suzzara (Str. Pasine) 2	0,090	3,260	<b>30,700</b>	00' 14"				23,14				
		15	14		Motteggiana (Str. Argine Po) 1	4,640	7,900	<b>35,340</b>	09' 00"				30,93				
		16	15		Motteggiana (Str. Argine Po) 2	0,080	7,980	<b>35,420</b>	00' 13"				22,15				
		17	16		Motteggiana (Via F.lli Cervi) 1	2,270	10,250	<b>37,690</b>	04' 00"				34,05				
		18	17		Motteggiana (Via F.lli Cervi) 2	0,070	10,320	<b>37,760</b>	00' 11"				22,91				
		19	18		Suzzara (Str. Bignardina) 1	3,480	13,800	<b>41,240</b>	07' 00"				29,83				
			19		Suzzara (Str. Bignardina) 2	0,080	13,880	<b>41,320</b>	00' 12"				24,00				
		20				Motteggiana (Via Mazzolari) 1	4,500	18,380	<b>45,820</b>	ingr.libero							
		21	20			Motteggiana (Via Mazzolari) 2	0,050	18,430	<b>45,870</b>	00' 08"				22,50			
		22	21			Motteggiana (Via Mazzolari) 3	0,050	18,480	<b>45,920</b>	00' 07"				25,71			
		23	22			Suzzara (Str. Campana) 1	4,380	22,860	<b>50,300</b>	08' 00"				32,85			
		24	23			Suzzara (Str. Campana) 2	0,100	22,960	<b>50,400</b>	00' 14"				25,71			
		25	24			Suzzara (Str. Cherubina) 1	4,170	27,130	<b>54,570</b>	08' 00"				31,28			
			25			Suzzara (Str. Cherubina) 2	0,060	27,190	<b>54,630</b>	00' 10"				21,60			
		26				Suzzara (Str. Bertone Gandazza) 1	5,070	32,260	<b>59,700</b>	ingr.libero							
		27	26			Suzzara (Str. Bertone Gandazza) 2	0,110	32,370	<b>59,810</b>	00' 16"				24,75			
		28	27			Pegognaga (Str. Bassa) 1	2,190	34,560	<b>62,000</b>	04' 00"				32,85			
		29	28			Pegognaga (Str. Bassa) 2	0,070	34,630	<b>62,070</b>	00' 11"				22,91			
		30	29			Pegognaga (Via Colonna Marina) 1	1,700	36,330	<b>63,770</b>	04' 00"				25,50			
			30			Pegognaga (Via Colonna Marina) 2	0,090	36,420	<b>63,860</b>	00' 14"				23,14			
		31				Pegognaga (Str. Sacca) 1	8,425	44,845	<b>72,285</b>	ingr.libero							
		32	31			Pegognaga (Str. Sacca) 2	0,085	44,930	<b>72,370</b>	00' 14"				21,86			
		33	32			Pegognaga (Str. Sacchetta) 1	1,800	46,730	<b>74,170</b>	03' 30"				30,86			
		34	33			Pegognaga (Str. Sacchetta) 2	0,080	46,810	<b>74,250</b>	00' 14"				20,57			
		35	34			Pegognaga (Str. Argine Zara) 1	3,450	50,260	<b>77,700</b>	07' 00"				29,57			
		36	35			Pegognaga (Str. Argine Zara) 2	0,100	50,360	<b>77,800</b>	00' 15"				24,00			
		37	36			Motteggiana (Str. Argine Zara) 1	1,950	52,310	<b>79,750</b>	04' 00"				29,25			
		38	37			Motteggiana (Str. Argine Zara) 2	0,080	52,390	<b>79,830</b>	00' 13"				22,15			
		39	38			Motteggiana (Via Retorlandi) 1	2,220	54,610	<b>82,050</b>	04' 00"				33,30			
		40	39			Motteggiana (Via Retorlandi) 2	0,070	54,680	<b>82,120</b>	00' 11"				22,91			
		41	40			Villa Saviola (Via Trento) 1	4,200	58,880	<b>86,320</b>	08' 00"				31,50			
		42	41			Villa Saviola (Via Trento) 2	0,060	58,940	<b>86,380</b>	00' 10"				21,60			
		43	42			Motteggiana (Via G. di Vittorio) 1	2,190	61,130	<b>88,570</b>	04' 00"				32,85			
		44	43			Motteggiana (Via G. di Vittorio) 2	0,070	61,200	<b>88,640</b>	00' 11"				22,91			
		45	44			S. Benedetto Po (Str. Crociare) 1	2,200	63,400	<b>90,840</b>	04' 00"				33,00			
		46	45			S. Benedetto Po (Str. Crociare) 2	0,080	63,480	<b>90,920</b>	00' 13"				22,15			
	47	46			S. Benedetto Po (Str. Argine Po Sud) 1	3,050	66,530	<b>93,970</b>	06' 00"				30,50				
		47			S. Benedetto Po (Str. Argine Po Sud) 2	0,070	66,600	<b>94,040</b>	00' 11"				22,91				
3					<b>BREDE</b>	11,170	77,770	<b>105,210</b>		2h 30'	4h 00'		31,11		<b>14,30</b>		
3	48				S. Benedetto Po (Argine Po Nord) 1	2,970	2,970	<b>108,180</b>	ingr.libero								
		49	48		S. Benedetto Po (Argine Po Nord) 2	0,070	3,040	<b>108,250</b>	00' 12"				21,00				
		50	49		Mantova (Str. Riviera Mincio) 1	13,440	16,480	<b>121,690</b>	20' 00"				40,32				
		51	50		Mantova (Str. Riviera Mincio) 2	0,060	16,540	<b>121,750</b>	00' 10"				21,60				
		52	51		Mantova (Valdaro) 1	7,670	24,210	<b>129,420</b>	14' 00"				32,87				
		53	52		Mantova (Valdaro) 2	0,090	24,300	<b>129,510</b>	00' 14"				23,14				
		54	53		Mantova (Valdaro) 3	0,400	24,700	<b>129,910</b>	00' 50"				28,80				
		55	54		Mantova (Valdaro) 4	0,060	24,760	<b>129,970</b>	00' 10"				21,60				
		56	55		Mantova (Valdaro) 5	0,590	25,350	<b>130,560</b>	01' 10"				30,34				
		57	56		Mantova (Valdaro) 6	0,070	25,420	<b>130,630</b>	00' 12"				21,00				
		58	57		Mantova (Valdaro) 7	0,380	25,800	<b>131,010</b>	00' 50"				27,36				
	59	58		Mantova (Valdaro) 8	0,070	25,870	<b>131,080</b>	00' 11"				22,91					
	60	59		Mantova (Valdaro) 9	0,270	26,140	<b>131,350</b>	00' 35"				27,77					
		60		Mantova (Valdaro) 10	0,060	26,200	<b>131,410</b>	00' 11"				19,64					
4					<b>MANTOVA (V.le Te)</b>	8,590	34,790	<b>140,000</b>		1h 10'	5h 10'		29,82		<b>15,40</b>		